
Ocean City Boardwalk Trams 
 

2024 Holidays,  
Holiday Weekends & 

Special Events  
 
 
On dates listed below, Ocean City Resident Senior Bus Pass holders receive $1 
off the regular Tram fare. 

 
 

Springfest: Thursday, May 2 thru Sunday, May 5 

Memorial Day Weekend: Saturday, May 25 thru Monday, May 27 

July 4th: Thursday, July 4 

OC Air Show: Saturday, August 24 thru Sunday, August 25 

Labor Day Weekend: Saturday, August 31 thru Monday, September 2 

Sunfest: Thursday, October 17 thru Sunday, October 20 
 

 
On all other dates, Ocean City Resident Senior Bus Pass holders are entitled to 
free Tram rides until 4 p.m. After 4 p.m. $1 off the regular Tram fare applies.  
 
Please refer to the Service Schedule posted at this location for specific 
Boardwalk Tram operating dates and times.    
 
For additional information regarding Ocean City Transportation services, 
schedules and fares visit www.oceancitymd.gov or call 410-723-1606. 
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